SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY CHANGE ORDER NO. ___3__

SDCC PROJECT NAME:	Clay	High	School	Building	1	Duct	Board	Replacement	
SDCC PROJECT NO: _(C-19-09/10				-				
The Owner authorized th March 18, 2010.	ne Contract	or to r	nake the	following	cha	nge(s)	in the	contract dated	
REVISED CONTRA	CT AMOUN			L CONTRA US CHANG				\$ 184,567.00 \$ 288,074.00	
Change(s) and reason(s)	for this Cha	inge O	rder: <u>Se</u>	e attached	info	rmatio	n.		
Additional Time needed for Completion date is Septe	mber 29, 20	<u>)10.</u> Fi	nal Com	pletion dat	e is <u>(</u>	<u>Octobe</u>	r 14, 20	<u>110.</u>	
For these changes: Ad the Contract the sum of:	d to □ Ded Fifty-thi	luct fro ree tho	m the Cousand, te	ontract in a en dollars a	acco and (rdance 00/100	with th	e conditions of	
	(CURRI	ENT CO	NTRACT A	MOI	JNT:		\$288,074.00	
		ADDIT	ION TO	CONTRAC	CT:			\$53,010.00	
	1	DEDU	CTION T	O CONTR	ACT	:	***************************************	\$0.00	
	I	REVIS	ED CON	TRACT AI	MOU	NT:		\$341,084.00	
ARCHITECT/ENGINEER Architect/Engineer, the pi the proper ratio to the cos	rices quoteç	in this	s Change	e Order an	e bo	th fair	and rea	sonable and in	
Signature: Architect	JUM.	h			I	Date: _	J.//	<u> 19,201</u> 0	
By execution of this Chacompensation and time has the work identified in this	ave been re	esolvec	Contractors and pay	or acknow /ment recit	rledge ted h	es tha erein i	t all iss s full co	ues related to mpensation for	
ACCEPTED: Signature: Contractor						Date: 7/29/10			
Signature: _	SDCC Pro	<u>hae</u> ject Ma	Y/ anager	uffr	? I	Date: _	7-	29-10	
APPROVED: Signature: _	School Bo	ard Ch	airman	y	[Date: _		-	

MIS15010 EFF 7/10/08

SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY CHANGE ORDER #3

SDCC PROJECT NAME: Clay High School Building 1 Duct Board Replacement

SDCC PROJECT NUMBER: C-19-09/10

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Total costs per area including material, labor, taxes, profit and overhead:

1. Change Order #3 is for new twenty ton roof top HVAC unit with all tems necessary for a complete installation and add 4-way switching on gymnasium lighting.

\$53,010.00

TOTAL CHANGE ORDER AMOUNT

\$53,010.00

Addition of Sixty (60) days to the Contract. The new HVAC unit requires six (6) weeks to manufacture, 1 additional week for shipping and 11 days for installation.